VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2010 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 86
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

ltem 86

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

Agriculture and Food Homeland Security (54100)

Agricultural and Food Emergencies Prevention and Response (54101)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$373,467

$373,467

$153,746
$98,492

$121,229

$373,467

$373,467

$153,746
$98,492

$121,229

Authority: Title 3.2 Chapters 7, 51, and 60.
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